Form#P04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	E STION					PERMIT ISSUED			
Attached This is to certify that	akhurst Dairy/Engineered	lucts	ERN			Permit	Number: 041445 JAN – 6 2005		
has permission to AT _364 Forest Ave	Install rack structure to store	l stack ti	mitized	llets.	114A F00	,	CITY OF PORTLAND		

m or an artion

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of I the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication insped n must g and w n permis n procu e this t dina or t thered closed-in. d or d R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

m or experation epting this permit shall comply with all ne and of the ences of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and she tures, and of the application on file in

ОТ	THER REQUIRE	DAPPROVALS
	11 4	0 _

Fire Dept. 119m Health Dept_ Appeal Board_ Other __ Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

						PERM	IIT ISS	UED		
City of Portland,	Maine	- Building or Use l	Permit Application	on Per	rmit No:	Issue Date		CBL:		
389 Congress Stree	t, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703	, Fax: (207) 874-87	16	04-1445	I JAN	- 6 2	045 - I	F001001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			1	r Address:	UNIV	• 2	Phone			
364 Forest Ave Oakhurst Dairy		<u> </u>		Forest Ave				72-7468		
Business Name: Contractor Name:				actor Address:	CITY OF	F POR	PORTLAND			
n/a		Engineered Pro	oducts	PO Box 6767 Greenville			86423	4488 4		
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		1	Permit Type: Alterations - Commercial				the state of	
n/a n/a									$\overline{\lambda}$	
Past Use: Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wor		CEO District			
Commercial / Oakhurst Dairy Oakhurst Dairy structure to sto unitized pallets		ore and stack the	FIRE	\$3,135.00 DEPT:	\$346,00 A _{pproved}	INSPEC' Use Grou	-	Tyme: D		
					Denied	Osc Gro		5/05		
				Signa		dyn	Signatur		10CF	
				PEDE	ESTRIAN ACTI	VITIES DIST	TRICT (P.	ICT (P.A.D.)		
				Actio		red App	proved w/C		Denied	
		<u>-</u>	Signature:		ature:	Date:				
Permit Taken By:		Date Applied For:			Zoning	Approva	al			
gg		09/27/2004	Special Zone or Rev	·lawa	Zonia	ng Appeal		Historic Preservation		
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.			Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landma		
Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review			
False information permit and stop	-	validate a building	Subdivision	Interpretation		[Approved			
			Site Plan		Approve	ed		Approved	I w/Conditions	
			Maj , Minor M	M)□ 	Denied			Denied		
			Date: 4 7 4	104	Date:		Эa	te:		
			· —————	 					/	
			CERTIFICAT							
I have been authorize jurisdiction. In addit shall have the authorize	d by the o	wner of record of the na owner to make this applermit for work describe r all areas covered by su	ication as his authorized in the application is	ed ager issued,	nt and I agree I certify that	to conform the code of	to all ap ficial's at	plicable la athorized i	ws of this representative	
such permit.										
SIGNATURE OF APPLIC	CANT		ADDRE	ESS		DATE	2]	PHONE	

City of Portland, Maine - Bu	ilding or Use Permi	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:			
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:	O		04-1445	09/27/2004	114A F001001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:		
364 Forest Ave	Oakhurst Dairy		364 Forest Ave	207-772-7468			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Phone			
n/a	Engineered Products		PO Box 6767 Gree	(864) 234-4884			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:				
n/a	n/a		Alterations - Commercial				
Proposed Use:		Propose	d Project Description:				
Oakhurst Dairy / Install rack structu pallets.	re to store and stack the u	nitized Install	rack structure to sto	ore and stack the unit	ized pallets.		
Dept: Building Status: Note: 1) Must extend the special inspection Need loading info for storage rad	•		Mike Nugent ermit. Designer and		nte: 01/05/2004 Ok to Issue: ✓		
Dept: Fire Status: Note:	Approved	Reviewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval Da	te: 09/30/2004 Ok to Issue: ✓		

Comments:

09/28/2004-gg: received permit by mail with no 11'x 17' or disk. Called and left message with Carl Shipman @ 864-234-4884. /gg 10/12/2004-mjn: need certification forms, structural loading info statement of special inspections. Spoke with Carl Shipman.

041444



Commercial Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	Square		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: Oakhurst Da	Telephone: 207-772-7468	
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	,· , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Cost Of Work: \$ <u>346,000</u> .00
	Greenville, Carl Shipma	^{ee:} \$3135.00	
Current Specific use:			
Proposed Specific use: Pallet storage	in racks		<u> </u>
structure inside the Oakhurst Da to store/stack the unitized pall "he racks will have five levels to be used for picking the uniti Attached rack drawings layouts:	iry building/wa ets (milk)and of storage; the zed pallets,	rehouse. The radwill be accessed 4th level will l	with lift-trucks. have a catwalk
elevations	, D		
	gineered Produc	ts 355 Woodruff I	Rd. Greenville, SC 20607

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	Carl She	ponto	Date:	9-24-04	

Permit Fee: \$30.00 for the first \$1000.00 Construction Cost, \$9.00 per additional \$1000.00 cost

This is not a Permit; you may not commence any work until the Permit is issued.

of 28 coelect for 60 34 Mais

Roll of 8 60 Roll of 8.60